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NAME DISTRICT EMAIL SIGNARBIE
Td:,: ela Vanessa f%__r@mL Algiers Charter Schools Associatiof Pamela.wilkes@theacsa.org _
rDm.,:..,,m:,_..u_: Burnett LTb_m__E...,,. Charter Schools Associat E__ danathan.burnett@theacsa.org
Byron Wilson ﬁb_m_m_...,., Charter Schools bmman_i_sm coachbwilson@hotmail.com #ﬂ
Stacy Stark ﬁb:m.: stacy.stark@allen.k12.1a.us

Trinnell Spears

| Better Choice Foundation

4

D cm—

Leslie Patten

Central Community

¥ 3

trinnells@gmail.com

Amber Passman

Concordia

School Distric|Ipatten@centralcss.org

apassman@cpsbla.us

Dorothy Johnson

tast Carroll Parish

djohnson@e-carrollschools.org

Katrina Ardoin

Evangeline

<

katrina.ardoin@epsb.com

Attending May 31

el

Theresa Cross __|InspireNOLA Charter Schools Theresa.Cross@inspirenolaschools.org |[Member Cohort 4 , a..w..?\irt e CA iy
. . = : . |_.|., ~ . AV “ |
Marcie Simpson |Jackson Parish marcie.simpson@jpsbschools.us RACCTES Wtﬁ Wa 9 _
" 1 — y N J
Givonna Hymel Jefferson Parish eglumpkinsl19@gmail.com Attending May 31 : . :
-— - a \Eul.lll..; i
Raven Baibneaux Jefferson Davis Parish Raven.Babineaux@jdpsbkl2.org S Ly sl
G | : T A T 7 T
Kristin Lyons Jefferson Parish Kristin.Lyons@jppss.k12.la.us PCHADT T A 5 AR detmmrn : o

|Kara Ann Beattie

Joan Combel

Ranada Isidore

Dawn M. Duffourc
Cindy Sheldon

Jessica Smith

Terry Degruise
Kayla Lasserre

Martha Marmolejo

Kristen Brooks

Lenell Edmonds
Cori Beth Manuel

Jeanine Yabut

Jefferson mm:.m:

rmﬁ,m.Ulm..mﬁmm@._.uu.mmfxwm._m.cm

Jefferson Parish

Jefferson Parish

joan.combel@jppss.k12.la.us

Ranada.lsidore@jppss.k12.la.us

Jefferson nmh_.mr

Jefferson Parish

Jefferson Parish
Lafourche Parish
[ afourche Parish

Lafourche parish

adison Parish

M

Morehouse Parish

Natchitoches Parish

Louisiana School for the Visually |

dawn.duffourc@jppss.k12.1a.us

cindy.sheldon@jppss.k12.la.us

jessica.smith@jppss.kl2.la.us

:m_.mmﬁ:mmm@q:é_uma.no_j

jeanine.yabut@madisonpsb.org

cmanuel@nat.k12.la.us

kmlasserre@mylpsd.com
mmarmolejo@mylpsd.com

k@Isdvi.orgbrooks

ledmonds@mpsb.us
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|

Crystal LaFrance

4

e

Sarah Butler

40133 Parish

Recovery School District

clafrance@opsb.us

salbutle@gmail.com

§:-m3am Siwa

-

Recovery School District

—

msiwa@nolacollegeprep.org

Jasmine Jones

-

Recovery School District

2

JJjones@nolacollegeprep.org

Tf\m anmczq

—t

Special School District

 —

kya.mclaurin@Ila.gov

il —

_Almu_.rms Brooks

Special School District

—

kbrooks@Isdvi.org

hlmﬁmm@m Simmons

1
St John The Baptist Parish

A

Isimmons@stjohn.k12.1a.us

mE.mm:lmc:m.ﬁ

£ L

o

rpopulus@stjohn.k12.la.us

Sie go:q the Baptist Parish

f h p
Rolzmu\ H.ﬁm.wxocm >t. Mary Parish kfreyoux@stmaryk12.net _ ]
! G eAnd
Heather Grace St ﬁm:m_,um}omu _um:m: heather.grace@tangischools.org Ftu./ ) N e 4
Elisha Per Tangipahoa Parish elisha.perry@tangischools.or : -
LA gIp | perry 18 S — — _‘____.L.., : B i ATE
April Shaw Tangipahoa Parish mu:_.m:m,.a@ﬁm:m;n:oo,_lm.o_‘m . Crw.um.\m\_(\m / A g <
Denise Wills Vernon dwills@vpsb.k12.la.us & " D
. . ”‘x < ‘ : 4. 3
Danisha R Manning Washington Parish am:_mrm._j.m::_:m@EuImU.o_‘ml 79 A (R iC N e s

E'Laine Robinson

Washington Parish

Karen D. Jones
LaShaunda Tate

elaine.robinson@selu.edu




